
15/06/2023, 09:19 Gmail - Fwd: Order-Justec-20230615001

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1768755833449788784%7Cmsg-f:1768755833449788… 1/1

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order-Justec-20230615001
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 15 June 2023 at 09:16
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill
<janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we process the order for Justec.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: tracy.wang@justec.cn <tracy.wang@justec.cn>
Date: Thu, 15 Jun 2023 at 08:44
Subject: Order-Justec-20230615001
To: ryan.swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, ryan.swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

Please find attached our new order.
We need 100pcs R-23V.

Could you please tell us when will this order be shipped out?

Looking forward to your reply.

Best Regards,
Tracy 
 
Justec Shenzhen Co., Ltd.
2F,Building 64,Majialong Industry Zone, Nanshan, Shenzhen,China,518054
TEL：0755－26068930/1/2  —8023 Fax: 0755-26068933
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